ABADINES, MONICA P
ALAR, DAN P

ALCALA, CARMELITA A
ARCILLA, JDELYZA M.
BALDAZAND, WENDY L
BIDAURE, RUBY JEAN ESTRE
BDCO, NDEME J

CACAS, LYDIA D
CIMAFRANCA, EINSTEIN T.
DAPAT, TARA GAY S
FERNANDEZ, CESAR JR B
HABALD, DAE P

JUANILLD, RENANTE A
JUNGCO, ARNOLD R

MIRA, DONRE B

NAMIAS, RICARDO A
NEMENZO, NORLITA B
PEPITO, ARLENE A

PICARDAL, RACHEL B
PINUTO, ERWIN C.

QUITOY, DESIDERIO T JR.
RADA, LEONARD Q.

TUBOG, PHILIP C

YURONG, LANI B

CATALAN, JEDILISO N

CERIAL, JEYLENE E

CORPIS, MARICEL C

LAQUIO, JESUS S

PAALAN, MAURICIO ¥

DELA CRUZ, KARINA LOUISE B
ALCALA, MARILYN T

ASDILLO, MELCHORA DIOSDADA G
BAJAR, MYRNA ROY V
CALUMPANG, ERIC EXEQUIL E
CAMPQY, JERRY M

CHIU, EMILDA K

INIT, MARIVIC D

MADIA, ANTONIO L
MAYAGMA, ELLEN R

MIRA, ELYNN C

NUEZ, ESTER |
PALONGPALONG, REINFRED §
PASQUIL, ARECIA B
PONTINELA, RENARIO E
QUIRIT, ELIZABETH 5
REGALADO, MINDA E

SIBUL, JULIE A

SINGSON, CHARLOTTE FRANCIS C
TERO, RUNI JOHN P
VELASCO, ESTELA S
MANABAN, DEANNE BETH Q
RUPERTO, ALEXANDRIA N
CELIS, ANNALEE R

OPADA, AREEN RYBONETTE A
ENARDECIDO, ROSALIE A
BESARIO, MARIA NEHMIA Y
CADIENTE, MARYDEL C
BAROT, AMALIA G
TRASMONTE, BRENT JOHN D
ROTA, DEBORAH ANNE O
ABELLANA, MARSHA LYNN P
BALDADO, MELYDITH

PAYFILES AS OF

1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

1,500.00

300.00
500.00
2,485.00

300.00
300.00
600.00
100.00
300.00

300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

300.00
120.00
2,000.00

SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/202]
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY, 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY, 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 672021
SUBSISTENCE /LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2D21
SUBSISTENCE/L AUNDRY , 6/2D21
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , /2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2D21
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2D21
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
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1,200.00
300.00
500.00

2,485.00

1,200.00
300.00

1,500.00
600.00

1,300.00
300.00

1,500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

1,680.00
300.00
120.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,200.00

1,520.00

1,500.00
300.00

1,020.00

1,500.00

1,200.00
400.00

1,200.00
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JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
MAY B JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
IUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
IUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
{UNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
MAY & JUNE, 2021
JUNE, 2021
MD5
MDS
MDS
MDsS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDsS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MD5
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS



CABRERA, ESAN VAL T
CHAVEZ, DENNIS E

DE LA TORRE, BLANCHE V
FESARIT, ANA MAE C
GLORIA, MARY RUTH C
MANANQUIL, MARIA LOVELYN V
MISAMIS, KENNITH C
NARVAS, GUEIA R

ONDE, SUZETTE S

TiU, CLINT ARTHUR A
TORRES, GWYNNE STACY B
JUNTILLA, KATHLEEN JOY R. LY
MOSQUEDA, FELIX il
Austero, Melanie Mae Q.
GADD), JANET C.

DELA CRUZ, KARINA LOUISE B
ALCALA, MARILYN T
ASDILLO, MELCHORA DIOSDADA G
BAJAR, MYRNA ROY V
CALUMPANG, ERIC EXEQUIL E
CAMPQY, JERRY M

CHIU, EMILDA K

INIT, MARIVIC D

MADIA, ANTONIO L
MAYAGMA, ELLEN R

MIRA, ELYNN C

NUEZ, ESTER |
PALONGPALONG, REINFRED S
PASQUIL, ARECIA B
PONTINELA, RENARIO E
QUIRIT, ELIZABETH S
REGALADO, MINDA E

SIBUL, JULIE A

SINGSON, CHARLOTTE FRANCIS C
TERO, RUNI JOHN P
VELASCO, ESTELA S
MANABAN, DEANNE BETH Q
RUPERTQ, ALEXANDRIA N
CELS, ANNALEE R

OPADA, AREEN RYBONETTE A
ENARDECIDO, ROSALIE A
BESARIO, MARIA NEHMIA Y
CADIENTE, MARYDEL C
BAROT, AMALIA G
TRASMONTE, BRENT JOHN D
ROTA, DEBORAH ANNE O
ABELLANA, MARSHA LYNN P
BALDADO, MELYDITH
CABRERA, ESAN VALT
CHAVEZ, DENNIS E

DE LATORRE, BLANCHE V
GLORIA, MARY RUTH C
MANANQUIL, MARIA LOVELYN V
MISAMIS, KENNITH €
NARVAS, GUEIAR

ONDE, SUZETTE S

TIU, CLINT ARTHUR A
TORRES, GWYNNE STACYB
JUNTILLA, KATHLEEN JOY U
MOSQUEDA, FELIX IH
Austero, Melanie Mae Q.
GADDI, JANET C.

PAYFILES AS OF

SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY, 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE /LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
SUBSISTENCE/LAUNDRY , 6/2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2071
HAZARD JUNE, 2071
HAZARD JUNE, 2071
HAZARO IUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD IUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD IUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD IUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2D21
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD IUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2D21
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD IUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
HAZARD JUNE, 2021
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MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDs
MDsS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDs
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDs
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDs
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDs
MDs
MDS
MDs
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDsS
MDS



PAYFILES AS OF

TUAL, PAULINA A

GARCIA, KENNETH B

GARCIA, ADMAR S

RENACIA, LILIA S

ESTOYA, THESSA GLADYS G
RENACIA, LILIA §

YEE, LOLITAN

ASDILLO, LEENETH ROSEMART O
ESTOMAGULANG, LUCILA Y
ZERNA, EMILY S

DAEL, PILAR A

QUINOL, BELINDA T

GARCIA, ADEMAR S

ROBLES, JENELINE R

TUAL, PAULINA A

VALENCIA, LIZBETH R
PONTINELA, MARICEL P
CATAN, LADY JANUARY |
ARIZA, RUTCHIE B

MALONES, LUZMINDA L
REASOL, RAYMUNDO T
SIGLOS, NICCA R

PADA, CLENTON T
BALBUENA, MARIBEL P
CADIMAS, SHELLA M
GALICHA, RAINDY CHARISH B.
VILLANUEVA, CRESTELYN G
GARILAO, CROSSER T
CALUMPANG, KRISTINE MAE V
SARDENIO, KHIMBERLY ROSE R
PONCE, RHEA S

MATU-0G, JOEL D*** B BAILADO, FRANCIS JAMES
GENEL, I0EL T & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTNA

T1$1-T3%1, 11/6/20-2/28/21 RECLASS

T254-T351, 11/28/19-3/31/21 PROMOTION
T151-T2 $1, 10/26/20-3/31/21 PROMOTION
T3 51-MT1S1, 12/7/20-4/30/21 PROMOTION
STEP INC.
STEPINC.
STEP INC,
STEP INC.
STEP INC.
STEP INC.
STEP INC.
STEP INC.
STEP INC.
STEP INC.
STEP INC.
STEP INC.
STEPINC.
STEP INC.
STEP INC.
S5TEP INC.
STEP INC.
STEP INC.

7/15/16-7/12/18
6/19/20-12/6/20
6/19/20-1/7/21
7/21/17-7/20/20
3/1/20-4/30/21
3/1/20-4/30/21
12/22/20-4/30/21
8/22/19/6/24/20
3/17/20-10/25/20
10/30/16-10/29/19
1/5/19-11/5/20
2/16/21-3/17/21
1/25/21-3/31/21
1/25/21-3/31/21
3/1/20-4/30/21
3/4/14-2/20/18
3/1/20-4/30/21
3/6/204/30/21
6/1-30/2021
SUB., $/3/21-6/7/21
TAX REFUND FY 2021
6/1-30/2021
SUB., 5/3/21-7/9/21
SUB., 5/17/21-7/9/21
SUB., 5/7/21-7/2/21
SUB., 5/7/21-7/9/21
6/9-30/21

YLL ES, 7/21

GPP, BALUGO NHS JHS, 7/21
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VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR



